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When What

Mon, Aug 19 - Wed, Aug 21, 2024  FYE London Program Orientation

Mon, Aug 26 - Wed, Aug 28, 2024  International Student Orientation

Thu, Aug 29 - Sun, Sep 1, 2024  Pre-Orientation Programs

Sun, Sep 1, 2024  New & Transfer Students Arrive

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Returning Students Arrive

Wed, Sep 4, 2024  Fall Classes Begin

Sun, Sep 8, 2024  Add Deadline

Wed, Sep 11, 2024  Internship for Credit Deadline

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  Drop/Grade Option (S/U) Deadline

Mon, Oct 7, 2024  Study Day

Fri, Oct 18 - Sun, Oct 20, 2024  Celebration Weekend

Mon, Oct 28, 2024  Advising Period Begins

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Registration for Spring 2025 Begins

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Last Day to Request a Personal Leave of Absence

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Course Withdrawal Deadline

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Vacation

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  Last Day of Fall Classes

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  Last Day to Request a Medical Leave of Absence

Thu, Dec 12 - Sun, Dec 15, 2024  Study Days

Mon, Dec 16 - Thu, Dec 19, 2024  Final Examinations

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Fall Semester Ends

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  Fall Grades Due from Faculty

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  SSP Incomplete Grades Due from Faculty

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  Incomplete Grades Due from Faculty

Sat, Jan 18, 2025  New & Transfer Students Arrive

Sat, Jan 18, 2025  London Returning Students Arrive

Sun, Jan 19, 2025  Returning Students Arrive

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Spring Classes Begin
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Thu, Jan 23, 2025  Add Deadline

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Internship for Credit Deadline

Tue, Feb 4, 2025  Drop/Grade Option (S/U) Deadline

Fri, Mar 7, 2025  Major Declaration Deadline (Class of 2027)

Sat, Mar 8 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  Spring Vacation

Mon, Mar 24, 2025  Advising Period Begins

Tue, Apr 1, 2025  Registration for Fall 2025 Begins

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  Course Withdrawal Deadline

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  Last Day to Request a Persona Leave of Absence

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Last Day of Spring Classes

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Last Day to Request a Medical Leave of Absence

Thu, May 1, 2025  Academic Festival

Thu, May 1, 2025  Honors Convocation

Fri, May 2 - Sun, May 4, 2025  Study Days

Mon, May 5 - Thu, May 8, 2025  Final Examinations

Thu, May 8, 2025  Senior Grades Due from Faculty

Fri, May 9, 2025  Spring Semester Ends

Mon, May 12 - Fri, May 16, 2025  Senior Week

Sat, May 17, 2025  Commencement

Tue, May 20, 2025  Non-Senior Grades Due from Faculty

Fri, Jun 20, 2025  Incomplete Grades Due from Faculty
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